Ordering information
Standard colours
Conductor Insulated wire
CSA
Stranding
(No x Dia)
Diameter
(mm)
Maximum
resistance
at 20°C
Diameter
(mm)
Maximum
weight
mm2 mm min max ohms/km min max kg/km Ordering description
0.35 7x0.25 0.73 0.76 53.40 1.10 1.20 4.41 55E0119-0.35-colour code
0.50 19x0.18 0.82 0.90 40.10 1.21 1.31 7.00 55E0119-0.50-colour code
0.60 19x0.20 0.94 1.01 31.30 1.33 1.43 7.13 55E0119-0.60-colour code
0.75 19x0.23 1.04 1.15 24.70 1.45 1.55 8.65 55E0119-0.75-colour code
1.00 19x0.26 1.17 1.26 19.90 1.57 1.67 10.61 55E0119-1.00-colour code
1.50 19x0.32 1.35 1.60 13.70 1.81 1.94 16.40 55E0119-1.50-colour code
2.00 19x0.36 1.66 1.79 9.80 2.06 2.19 20.29 55E0119-2.00-colour code
2.50 19x0.41 1.85 2.05 8.20 2.29 2.42 26.23 55E0119-2.50-colour code
3.00 37x0.32 2.12 2.24 6.40 2.52 2.65 30.49 55E0119-3.00-colour code
Colour Black Brown Red Pink Orange Yellow
Code 0 1 2 2L 3 4
Colour Green Blue Violet Grey White